Lead Sealed Type Single-turn PV32 Series
#2
#1 #3
CLOCKWISE
PV32H
#2
#1 #3
CLOCKWISE

1
2
3
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
MIN.
DIA. 3 PINS
PV32.pdf
03/13/16
Part Number Power Rating (W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Mechanical Rotation Angle Total Resistance Value TCR (ppm/°C)
PV32N100A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10 ohm ±20 %
PV32N200A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20 ohm ±20 %
PV32N500A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50 ohm ±20 %
PV32N101A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100 ohm ±20 %
PV32N201A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200 ohm ±20 %
PV32N501A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500 ohm ±20 %
PV32N102A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1k ohm ±20 %
PV32N202A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 2k ohm ±20 %
PV32N502A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 5k ohm ±20 %
PV32N103A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10k ohm ±20 %
PV32N203A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20k ohm ±20 %
PV32N253A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 25k ohm ±20 %
PV32N503A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50k ohm ±20 %
PV32N104A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100k ohm ±20 %
PV32N204A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200k ohm ±20 %
PV32N254A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 250k ohm ±20 %
PV32N504A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500k ohm ±20 %
PV32N105A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1M ohm ±20 %
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to 125 °C
Side Adjustment
Soldering Method: Wave (Single and Dual)
Part Number Power Rating (W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)  Mechanical Rotation Angle     Total Resistance Value TCR (ppm/°C)
PV32H100A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10 ohm ±20 %
PV32H200A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20 ohm ±20 %
PV32H500A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50 ohm ±20 %
PV32H101A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100 ohm ±20 %
PV32H201A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200 ohm ±20 %
PV32H501A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500 ohm ±20 %
PV32H102A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1k ohm ±20 %
PV32H202A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 2k ohm ±20 %
PV32H502A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 5k ohm ±20 %
PV32H103A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10k ohm ±20 %
PV32H203A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20k ohm ±20 %
PV32H253A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 25k ohm ±20 %
PV32H503A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50k ohm ±20 %
PV32H104A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100k ohm ±20 %
PV32H204A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200k ohm ±20 %
PV32H254A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 250k ohm ±20 %
PV32H504A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500k ohm ±20 %
PV32H105A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1M ohm ±20 %
±100
±100
±100
±100

±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
Top Adjustment
PV32P100A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10 ohm ±20 %
PV32P200A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20 ohm ±20 %
PV32P500A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50 ohm ±20 %
PV32P101A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100 ohm ±20 %
PV32P201A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200 ohm ±20 %
PV32P501A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500 ohm ±20 %
PV32P102A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1k ohm ±20 %
PV32P202A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 2k ohm ±20 %
PV32P502A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 5k ohm ±20 %
PV32P103A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 10k ohm ±20 %
PV32P203A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 20k ohm ±20 %
PV32P253A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 25k ohm ±20 %
PV32P503A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 50k ohm ±20 %
PV32P104A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 100k ohm ±20 %
PV32P204A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 200k ohm ±20 %
PV32P254A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 250k ohm ±20 %
PV32P504A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 500k ohm ±20 %
PV32P105A01B00 0.5 (70 °C) 1 (235 ° ±5°) 270 ° ±5 ° 1M ohm ±20 %
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to 125 °C Soldering Method: Wave (Single and Dual)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.